GPH == Grote prijs van Haaksbergen
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Stand ronde 8

Pos Naam

Frans Botterhuis
Bennie Koenderink
Ruwen Uuldriks
Rinus Noordink
Harry Peeters

DN A W -

Hoogste serie
Bennie Koenderink
Ruwen Uuldriks

Toernooigemiddelde:
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P.moy

1,90
1,18
1,47
0,97
0,00

% car

98,68
92,54
90,86
86,36
72,22

% moy

116,11
108,77
95,12
86,38
72,63



